Shower System
Support American manufacturing
and build on premium-quality
and service you can count on!
2
3
4
1

Pass
Standards & Performance Tests for                             Shower System
Product Order Information
14
Product Image Product Name Description Dimensions ( WxLxT) Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Kit 38”x64” Fully equipped building kit to construct a shower with
a centered point drain. 38 in. x 64 in. x 1 1/8 in. US2076001
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Kit 38”x64” OD Fully equipped building kit to construct a shower with
an off-center point drain. 38 in. x 64 in. x 1 3/8 in. US2076002
Shower Kits
 Kits include all items needed to build a waterproof wedi® S-DRY™ Shower System with a curb. Shower Base includes factory integrated and waterproofed drain based
      on Fundo® Click and Seal® technology. Base can be cut to size, is unfolded and thinset mortar adhered to subfloors. Purchase wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL, a perishable
      product sold fresh and separately, and select your wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Cover separately. Shower bases Made in the U.S.A.
 Each kit includes:
�� 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base
� 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Curb in two halves
 1 wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL Trowel
 2 sets of wedi® S-DRY™ Inside Corner 90
 1 set of wedi® S-DRY™ Outside Corner 90
 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Mixing Valve Seal
 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Pipe Collar
 1 wedi® S-DRY™ Tape
 1 roll of wedi® S-DRY™ Waterproof Membrane
Shower Kit  Waterproofing system for custom tiled showers with a curb unit 1 pc or curbless entry.
Product Image Product Name Drain Location Dimensions ( WxLxT) Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base 38”x64” Center Drain 38 in. x 64 in. x 1 1/8 in. 1 pc US9176001
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base 38”x64” OD Off-Center Drain 38 in. x 64 in. x 1 3/8 in. 1 pc US9176002
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base 48”x72” Center Drain 48 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/8 in.  1 pc US9176003
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Base 72”x72” Center Drain 72 in. x 72 in. x 1 1/8 in. 1 pc US9176004
Shower Bases
 With factory integrated and waterproofed drain based on Fundo® Click and Seal® technology. Base can be cut to size, is unfolded and thinset mortar adhered to subfloors.
       Select your wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Cover separately. Shower bases Made in the U.S.A.
38“

Available Late 2026
16
Product Order Information
Membranes
  Can be cut and fitted to any shower surface requiring waterproofing. Installed using wedi® PRO-SET™ to adhere to surface, and using wedi® S-DRY™ Tape to cover any seams
       or overlaps adhered and waterproofed using S-DRY® SEAL. Made in the U.S.A.
Product Image Product Name Description Dimensions
( WxL) Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™
Sheet waterproofing membrane used to cover wall
surfaces and other surfaces in a wedi® S-DRY™ Shower
system or over mortar bed installations.
50 in. x 25 ft. (104 ft2) 1 roll US5076008
wedi® S-DRY™ XL
Sheet waterproofing membrane used to cover wall
surfaces and other surfaces in a wedi® S-DRY™ Shower
system or over mortar bed installations.
80 in. x 16 ft. (106 ft2) 1 roll US5076009
Installation Accessories
Product Image Product Name Description Dimensions Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Inside Corner 90
Apply to any inside corner within 36 in. of a
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Installation.
Corner angle = 90°
5 in. long x 2 1/2 in. wide
on either side of corner
crease
2 pc/bag US5076002
wedi® S-DRY™ Inside Corner 135
Apply to any inside corner within 36 in. of a
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Installation.
Corner angle = 135°
5 in. long x 2 1/2 in. wide
on either side of corner
crease
2 pc/bag US5076001
wedi® S-DRY™ Outside Corner 90
Apply to any outside corner within 36 in. of
a wedi®  S-DRY™ Shower Installation.
Corner angle = 90°
5 in. long x 2 1/2 in. wide
on either side of corner
crease
2 pc/bag US5076005
wedi® S-DRY™ Outside Corner 135
Apply to any outside corner within 36 in. of a
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Installation. Contains a
left and right side corner. Corner angle = 135°
Includes 1 left and 1 right corner
5 in. long x 2 1/2 in. wide
on either side of corner
crease
2 pc/bag US5076004
 Made from wedi® S-DRY™ Membrane. Used to waterproof corner seams near walls, floors, shower bases, curbs, or other add ons such as seat structures
      (use 135 Degree Corners left and right for corner seats). Installed using wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL. Made in the U.S.A.
Corners
 Made from wedi® S-DRY™ Membrane. Made in the U.S.A.
Pipe Collars
Product Image Product Name Description Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Mixing Valve Collar
Mixing valve  collar for sealing around a mixing valve in a wedi® S-DRY™ Shower
System. Includes a 4 1/2 in. flexible, rubberized opening to fit around the mixing
valve.
1 pc US5076003
wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Pipe Collar
Pipe collar for sealing around 1/2 in. to 3/4 in. shower pipe protrusions a wedi®
S-DRY™ Shower System. Includes a 3/8 in. flexible, rubberized opening to fit
around the
shower pipe.
1 pc US5076006
17
Product Order Information
Product Image Product Name Description Dimensions
( WxL) Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Tape To create a waterproof seal over wall surface transitions and
other surface transitions. 5 in. x 32 ft. 1 roll US5076007
 Made from wedi® S-DRY™ Membrane. Used to waterproof transitions between wall surfaces, walls and showers bases, walls and prefabricated modules, etc.
      using a 2 in. overlap. Installed using wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL to adhere, covering any seams or overlaps. Made in the U.S.A.
Tape
SEAL
Product Image Product Name Description Product Contents Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL To install wedi® S-DRY™ tape and corners or
membrane overlaps in a waterproof way.
wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL Liquid - 32 oz. bottle
wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL Powder 2 x 16 oz. bag
wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL Trowel
1 bottle
& 2 bags US5076011
 To install wedi® S-DRY™ tape and corners or membrane overlaps in a waterproof way. Following mixing directions on packaging to create wedi® S-DRY™ compound.
       Made in the U.S.A.
 Developed for use with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Systems. Made in the U.S.A.
Product Image Product Name Description Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL
Trowel
Used to apply wedi® S-DRY™ SEAL to waterproof and adhere S-DRY™ Sheet membrane
overlaps, transitions, tape and corners, as well as PVC bonding flange drain connections. 1 piece US5076010
SEAL Trowel
wedi® PRO-SET™
 Developed for use with wedi® S-DRY™ and wedi Fundo® Shower systems and setting tile or stone. 100 bags per pallet. Made in the U.S.A.
Product Image Product Name Description Unit Item #
wedi® PRO-SET™ Tile Adhesive Modified tile adhesive optimized for adhesion with wedi® brand product
surfaces in interior, wet area  applications. Color: White 25 lb/bag US5076012
18
Product Order Information
Drain Parts & Replacements
Product Image Product Name Description Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Parts
Replacement Kit For use with wedi® S-DRY™ Drains in wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases. 1 pc US9476012
Drain Replacement Kit
 wedi® S-DRY™ Drains are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases and wedi® S-DRY™ Kits. This item can be selected when replacement pieces may be necessary.
      Made in the U.S.A.
Product Image Product Name Description Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Copper Pipe Kit For use with wedi® S-DRY™ Drains in wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases. 1 pc US9476013
 wedi® S-DRY™ Drains are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases and wedi® S-DRY™ Kits. This item can be selected when a connection to a copper pipe is needed.
      Made in the U.S.A.
Copper Pipe Kit
Product Image Product Name Description Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ 1 1/2” Pipe Kit For use with wedi® S-DRY™ Drains in wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases. 1 pc US9476014
1 1/2” Pipe Kit
 wedi® S-DRY™ Drains are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases and wedi® S-DRY™ Kits. This item can be selected when a connection to a 1 1/2 in. pipe is needed.
      Made in the U.S.A.
Product Image Product Name Description Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Fundo® Drain Cover
Support
When using a Premium Drain cover from the wedi Fundo® product range. Use
with wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases or wedi® S-DRY™ BFD. 1 pc US9476016
	  wedi® S-DRY™ Height Adjustment Kits are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Drains. This item can be selected when a wedi Fundo® Drain Cover is used with a wedi®
       S-DRY™ Shower Base or wedi® S-DRY™ BFD. Made in the U.S.A.
Fundo® Drain Cover Support
Product Image Product Name Description Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ Height Adjustment Kit
For use with wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Covers in wedi® S-DRY™ Shower Bases. Kit to
adjust height of drain covers by up to 5/8 in., allows it to rotate, and allows it to
move laterally by 3/16 in. in all directions to adjust to the tile and grout layout.
1 pc US9476011
Height Adjustment Kit
 wedi® S-DRY™ Height Adjustment Kits are included with wedi® S-DRY™ Drains. This item can be selected when replacement pieces may be necessary.
      Select your wedi® S-DRY™ Drain Cover separately. Made in the U.S.A.
Available Late 2026
Available Late 2026
19
Product Order Information
Drain Covers
Product Image Product Name Length x Width x Height Dimensions (LxWxT) Unit Item #
wedi® S-DRY™ DCSS Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless steel
with a lightly brushed/buffed finish. 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 3/16 in. 1 pc US1076002
wedi® S-DRY™ DCC Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless steel
with a lightly brushed/buffed chrome finish. 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 3/16 in. 1 pc US1076006
wedi® S-DRY™ DCORB Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless steel
with a lightly brushed/buffed oil rubbed bronze finish. 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 3/16 in. 1 pc US1076001
wedi® S-DRY™ DCMB Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless steel
with a lightly brushed/buffed matte black finish. 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 3/16 in. 1 pc US1076003
wedi® S-DRY™ DCG Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless steel
with a lightly brushed/buffed gold finish. 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 3/16 in. 1 pc US1076005
wedi® S-DRY™ DCB Consists of drain cover frame and grate. Made from stainless steel
with a lightly brushed/buffed brass finish. 3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 3/16 in. 1 pc US1076007
wedi® S-DRY™ DCSS
Commercial
Consists of drain cover frame and grate with screws to hold
securely in place. Made from stainless steel with a lightly
brushed/buffed finish.
3 3/4 x 3 3/4 x 1/4 in. 1 pc US1076008
 Made from U.S.A. grade stainless steel 304. Grate remains removable for easy access to drain pipes and cleaning. S-DRY shower bases may be used
      with wedi Fundo® tileable covers or wedi Fundo® premium Drain Covers when using the wedi® S-DRY™ Fundo® Drain Cover Support Kit. Made in the U.S.A.
Drain Covers
Available Late 2026